16° Corrida das Pontes

29 de maio de 2022

Coruche - T0Km

Pos
105
199
233
253
256
259
260
274
275

Num Nome
236 Nelson Cota
239 Hugo Trolho
237 Sara Feitor
240 Rodolfo Lima
242 Rui Fidalgo
233 Leonel Brandado
238 Ana Rama
234 Joaquim Fulgéncio
241 Ines Bernardo

Equipa

Clube Millennium
Clube Millennium
Clube Millennium
Clube Millennium
Clube Millennium
Clube Millennium
Clube Millennium
Clube Millennium
Clube Millennium

Sx

Masculino
Masculino
Feminino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Feminino
Masculino
Feminino

Cat
M35
M45
F35
M50
M55
M50
F40
M50
F40

Pos Intermédio

16
24
6
26
15
28
6
30
7

0:39:35
0:46:38
0:48:17
0:51:28
0:52:16
0:52:04
0:52:04
0:55:50
0:55:04

Tempo
0:45:55
0:53:29
0:56:17
0:59:34
0:59:44
1:00:12
1:00:14
1:03:31
1:03:34

Vel.Média
04:35
05:21
05:38
05:58
05:58
06:01
06:01
06:21
06:22



